Nobina Hyrbuss.se

Bus to Sweden Rock

Line 1 Kolleviks Camping — Karlshamn - Sweden Rock 100 SEK

Day of operation We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa

Kolleviks Camping 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35

First Hotel Carlshamn 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 1540 16:40 1740 18:40 19:40

The hospital, Sélvesborgsvagen  09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 1545 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45

Best Western Karlshamn 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50

Sweden Rock 10:10 11:10 1210 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 Iunnllnnn
U U

Line 2 Olofstrom - Jamshog — Sweden Rock 100 SEK

Day of operation We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa

Halens Camping 09:52 11:52 13:52 15:52
Olofstrom bus station 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00
Jamshdg 10:10 1210 14:10 16:10
Pukenas, Pukavik 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28
Sweden Rock 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35

Line 3 Solvesborg - Sweden Rock 100 SEK
Day of operation Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa

Sdlvesborg railway station 08:10 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 1410 14:40 15110 16:10

Sweden Rock 08:30 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:30
Day of operation Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa
Solvesborg railway station 1710 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 23:10
Sweden Rock 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 23:30

Line 4 Hallevik - Mjillby - Sweden Rock 100 SEK

Day of operation We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa
Halleviks camping 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:04 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35
Handhus 09:10 0940 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12110 12:40 13110 13:40 14110 1440 15:10 15140 16:10 16:40 17:10 1740 1810 18:40
Mjallbyhus 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12119 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 1519 1549 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49
Mjallby center 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 1552 16:22 16:52 17:22 1752 18:22 18:52
Lorby Djupekas c.r. 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 1557 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57
Sweden Rock 09:40 10:10 1040 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 1510 1540 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10
Line 5 Ronneby - Sweden Rock Line 6 Kristianstad railway station - Bromoélla Camping
150 SEK - Sweden Rock 150 SEK (fran Bromélla 100 SEK)

Day of operation We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa

Ronneby Brunn 10:00 12:00 14:00 17:00 Kristianstad railway station 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 17:00

Ronneby travel center 10:06 12:06 14:06 17:06 Bromdlla Camping 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 17:23

Pukenas, Pukavik 10:38 12:38 14:38 17:38 Sweden Rock 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 1742

Sweden Rock 10:45 12:45 14:45 17:45




Nobina Hyrbuss.se

Buss from Sweden Rock

Line 1 Sweden Rock - Karlshamn - Kolleviks Camping 100 SEK

Day of operation We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa
Sweden Rock 1210 14:45 16:45 1845 20:45 21:45 22:45 2345 00:15 00:45 01:15 01:45 02:15
Best Western Karlshamn 12:30 15:05 17:05 19:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05 00:35 01:05 01:35 02:05 02:35
The hospital, Sélvesborgsvagen 12:35 15110 17110 19:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 00:40 01:10 01:40 02:10 02:40
First Hotel Carlshamn 12:40 15115 17115 19:15 21:15 22115 23:15 00:15 00:45 01:15 01:45 02115 02:45
Kolleviks Camping 12:45 15:20 17:20 19:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:20 00:50 01:20 01:50 02:20 02:50

Line 2 Sweden Rock - Jamsh6g — Olofstrom 100 SEK

Day of operation We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa

Sweden Rock 23:30 01:00 02:15
Pukenas, Pukavik 23:35 01:05 02:20
Jamshdg 23:55 01:25 02:40
Olofstrém bus station 00:05 01:35 02:50
Halens Camping 00:10 01:40 02:55

Line 3 Sweden Rock - Sélvesborg 100 SEK
Day of operation Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa

Sweden Rock 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:30 18:30

Sélvesborg railway station 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:50 18:50

Day of operation Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa Tu-Sa

Sweden Rock 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:00 00:30 01:00 02:00 02:30
Sdlvesborg railway station 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 00:20 00:50 01:20 02:20 02:50

Line 3 Sweden Rock - Sélvesborg 100 SEK (Sunday)

Day of operation Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun

Sweden Rock 08:20 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:50
Solvesborg railway station 08:40 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12110 12:40 13:10 13:40 1410 15:10

Line 4 Sweden Rock - Mjillby - Hallevik 100 SEK

Day of operation We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa We-Sa
Sweden Rock 1415 15115 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15 0045 01:15 01:45 02:15
Lorby Djupekas crossroads 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 00:23 00:53 01:23 01:53 02:23
Mijallby center 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 00:28 00:58 01:28 01:58 02:28
Mjallbyhus 14:31 1531 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:01 00:31 01:01 01:31 02:01 02:31
Handhus 14:43 15143 16:43 17:43 1843 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23,13 23:43 00:13 00:43 01:13 01:43 02:13 02:43
Halleviks camping 14:50 1550 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:20 23:50 00:20 00:50 01:20 01:50 02:20 02:50
Line 5 Sweden Rock - Ronneby Line 6 Sweden Rock - Bromélla Camping

150 SEK - Kristianstad railway station 150 SEK (fran Bromslla 100 SEK)
Sweden Rock 23:30 01:00 02:00 Sweden Rock 12:00 20:00 21:30 23:00 00:00 01:00 02:00
Pukenas, Pukavik 23:35 01:05 02:05 Bromélla Camping 1217 20:17 21:47 23117 00:17 01:17 02:17
Ronneby travel center 00:10 01:40 02:40 Kristianstad railway station 12:42 20:42 2212 23:42 00:42 01:42 02:42
Ronneby Brunn 00:15 01:45 02:45

K

sinis T @9

pe=sij=== === === R




